The Scarsdale Woman's Club

www.scarsdalewomansclub.org 37 Drake Road, Scarsdale NY 10583 914 723.0024

We look forward to welcoming you as a new member.

First-time members join for \$125 covering membership through March of following year.

Make your check payable to The Scarsdale Woman's Club

Send your check with the application found below to:

Membership Director
The Scarsdale Woman's Club
37 Drake Road
Scarsdale NY 10583

Upon receipt of your application and check, a letter of welcome and new member information will be mailed to you.

When you are due for renewal, our annual, tax deductible, dues are \$275. If you are a returning member, the annual rate applies.

The Scarsdale Woman's Club

37 Drake Road, Scarsdale NY 10583 914 723.0024

Name		Date
Address		<u></u>
Email	Phone	
V	Ve look forward to getting	to know you.
Please mark all times you	r attendance is possible: () M	ornings () Afternoons () Evenings
Please mark all areas that	interest you:	
() ! !!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!	 () Grounds Committee () Home & Garden () Literature () Music () Operation Bookshelf () Personal Investing 	 () Philanthropy Committee () Pottery Studio () Special Events Committee () Thrift/Carriage House () World Cultures & Travel
Skills/Talents you are willing	ng to share:	
Community involvement:		
Career background:		
How did you hear about u	s? Please check all that apply:	
() Banner () Event at Club		Newspaper () Open House Online post () SWC Website